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APPLICANT DESIGN Co ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2 CITY STATE ZIP CODE E-MAIL OFFICE PH MOBILE PH

Power Systems Design

Bernard Jones 1853 Bonanza Street Walnut Creek CA 94596 bernard-jones@comcast.net  (925) 933-8485

    Adam Vawter 1853 Bonanza Street Walnut Creek CA 94596 av@powersystemsdesign.net (925) 933-8485

Austin Ball 1853 Bonanza Street Walnut Creek CA 94596 ab@powersystemsdesign.net  (925) 933-8485

Radius Design, LLC

Craig Burton  1460 Maria Ln Suite 420 Walnut Creek CA 94596 craig@radiusjt.com  (925) 269-4575

Jamal Alnagem  1460 Maria Ln Suite 420 Walnut Creek CA 94596 jamal@radiusjt.com  (925) 269-4575

Franklin Dang  1460 Maria Ln Suite 420 Walnut Creek CA 94596 franklin@radiusjt.com  (925) 269-4575

Jared DiBartolomeo  1460 Maria Ln Suite 420 Walnut Creek CA 94596 jared@radiusjt.com  (925) 269-4575

Christine Nguyen  1460 Maria Ln Suite 420 Walnut Creek CA 94596 christine@radiusjt.com   (925) 269-4575

Ravneet Sahi  1460 Maria Ln Suite 420 Walnut Creek CA 94596 ravneet@radiusjt.com   (925) 269-4575

Michael Eli  1460 Maria Ln Suite 420 Walnut Creek CA 94596 meli@radiusjt.com  (925) 269-4575

Henry Nguyen  1460 Maria Ln Suite 420 Walnut Creek CA 94596 hnguyen@radiusjt.com  (925) 269-4575

Michael Cole  1460 Maria Ln Suite 420 Walnut Creek CA 94596 mcole@radiusjt.com  (925) 269-4575

Erin Dural 1460 Maria Ln Suite 420 Walnut Creek CA 94596 edural@radiusjt.com (925) 269-4575

    Jenna Rasmussen  1460 Maria Ln Suite 420 Walnut Creek CA 94596 jrasmussen@radiusjt.com  (925) 269-4575

Jon Trumbo 1460 Maria Ln Suite 420 Walnut Creek CA 94596 jtrumbo@radiusjt.com (925) 269-4575

Scott Hardester 1460 Maria Ln Suite 420 Walnut Creek CA 94596 scott@radiusjt.com (925) 269-4575

Gregory Uwaechie 1460 Maria Ln Suite 420 Walnut Creek CA 94596 guwaechie@radiusjt.com (925) 864-6209

Jonah Manarang 1460 Maria Ln Suite 420 Walnut Creek CA 94596 jmanarang@radiusjt.com (916) 218-5073

Jie Rou Fang 1460 Maria Ln Suite 420 Walnut Creek CA 94596 jrou@radiusjt.com (925) 269-4575

Glacalone Design Services

Larry Caskey 5820 Stoneridge Mall Rd Suite 345 Pleasanton CA 94588 LarryC@dryutilitydesign.com (925) 467-1740

Andre Verner 5820 Stoneridge Mall Rd Suite 345 Pleasanton CA 94588 AndrewV@dryutilitydesign.com (925) 467-1740

Hector Gallardo 5820 Stoneridge Mall Rd Suite 345 Pleasanton CA 94588 HectorG@dryutility.com (925) 467-1740

Lighthouse Design, Inc.

David Mohler 1781 Vineyard Drive Suite 212 Antioch CA 92562 dmohler@Itdesigninc.com (925) 757-4259

Tarrar Utility Consultants

Nick Delgado 9245 Laguna Springs Dr Elk Grove CA 95758 ndelgado@tarrar.com (925) 240-2595 (209) 406-5178

Haider Kammoonah 813 1st Street Brentwood CA 84513 hkammoonah@tarrar.com (925) 240-2595

Kara Pedersen 814 1st Street Brentwood CA 84513 kpedersen@tarrar.com (925) 240-2596

Ameneh Zaki 813 1st Street Brentwood CA 84513 azaki@tarrar.com (925) 240-2595

Alfonso Reyes 813 1st Street Brentwood CA 84513 areyes@tarrar.com  (925) 240-2595 (925) 308-0650

Sunshine Design

Anne Hathaway 324 Campus Lane Suite B Fairfield CA 94534 A.Hathaway@sunshinedesignllc.net  (707) 429-5858 

  Dennis Lordan 324 Campus Lane Suite B Fairfield CA 94534 D.Lordan@sunshinedesignllc.net  (707) 429-5858 

Nor-Coast Utility Design, Inc. 

Steven Krinsky 771 Joni CT.  Windsor  CA  95492  norcoastud@comcast.net (707) 838-4492 
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Frame Design & Consulting

Steve Frame 580 S Coit Rd #511 Prosper TX 75078 steve@framednc.com (916) 502-6660

SDF Technical Services

Steve Ford 13369 E Falcon Meadow Ln Clovis CA  93619 stevef@cautilitydesigns.com (559)260-5734

GTS

Brian Sudicky 15 West Eaton Rd Chico CA  95973 bsudicky@kleinfelder.com (530) 321-6889

Charge, Inc. 

Ben Fromuth 510 E Channel Rd   Benicia  CA  94510  bfromuth@chargeepc.com   (707) 297-5369 

Chris Corbelli 511 E Channel Rd   Benicia  CA  94510  ccorbelli@chargeEPC.com  (707) 297-5406 

Danny Garcia 510 E Channel Rd   Benicia  CA  94510  dgarcia@chargeepc.com (707) 771-4349 

Vizion Utility Partners 

Karlo Mendoza 7901 Stoneridge Drive  Suite 200  Pleasanton  CA  94588  kmendoza@vizionutility.com  (925) 556-9860 

Mark Webb 7901 Stoneridge Drive  Suite 200  Pleasanton  CA  94588  Mwebb@vizionutility.com  (925) 556-9860 

Gloria Vo  7901 Stoneridge Drive  Suite 200  Pleasanton  CA  94588  Gvo@vizionutility.com  (925) 556-9860 

    Juan Padilla  7901 Stoneridge Drive  Suite 200  Pleasanton  CA  94588  Jpadilla@vizionutility.com  (925) 556-9860 

Adam Sandoval 7901 Stoneridge Drive  Suite 200  Pleasanton  CA  94588  asandoval@vizionutility.com (925) 682-1114

    Ameer Shamieh  7901 Stoneridge Drive  Suite 200  Pleasanton  CA  94588  Ashamieh@vizionutility.com  (925) 682-1114 

Rodolfo Falcon 7901 Stoneridge Drive  Suite 200  Pleasanton  CA  94588  Rfalcon@vizionutility.com (925) 682-1114 

California Utility Consultants

Taylor Ford 8050 N. Palm Avenue Suite 300 Fresno  CA  93711  taylorf@cautilitydesigns.com  (559) 554-4375

West Valley Construction 

    Lance Lujan  2655 Stanwell Drive #102  Concord  CA  94520  llujan@wvcc.com  (925) 708-6205 

    Nicholas Sherman  2655 Stanwell Drive #215  Concord  CA  94520  mbatiller@wvcc.com  (925) 332-6986 

Derek Jeong 

    Derek Jeong  95 Wessix Court  Daily City  CA  94015  derekmjeong@gmail.com (415) 994-0054

Morrow Management

Giles Allison Jr. 1130 Via Callejon San Clemente CA 92673 giles@morrowmgmt.com (949) 218-8500

Rise Utility Design

Mike Van Groningen 2491 Alluvial Ave,   Box 619  Clovis  CA  93611   info@riseutility.com (559) 479-7370
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